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Kungälvs Hästsportklubb
Klass 19 3 Maj 2025

Majhoppet

Bed.

Höjd

Tempo
Väglängd
Maxtid
Tillåten tid

Hinder
Språng

A:1a

140

350 m/min
565 m

194 s
97 s

1-12
14 Hinder

Språng
Väglängd

Maxtid
Tillåten tid

Omhoppning
1,2,3,4ab,12,6
7
290

99
50
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